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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 586 08/08/2018 1,451.43 (1,451.43)
PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 09 2018 8 PR 158 08/09/2018 51,876.52 50,425.09
PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 09 2018 8 PR 158 08/09/2018 51,876.52 (1,451.43)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 497 08/09/2018 1,451.43 0.00
PAYS 08 08 18
PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 08 23 2018 8 PR 159 08/22/2018 51,915.89 51,915.89
PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 08 23 2018 8 PR 159 08/22/2018 51,915.89 0.00
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 499 08/22/2018 4,258.60 4,258.60
PAYS 08 22 2018
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 590 08/22/2018 4,258.60 0.00
FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - END OF MONTH 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 402.55 (402.55)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - END OF MONTH JOURNAL 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 643.36 (1,045.91)
ENTRIES 08 27 2018
MVP HSA PREMIUM - END OF MONTH JOURNAL 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 8,650.59 (9,696.50)
ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - END OF 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 402.55 (9,293.95)
MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - END OF MONTH JOURNAL 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 643.36 (8,650.59)
ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - END OF MONTH JOURNAL 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 8,650.59 0.00
ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 8 09 8 JE 501 08/28/2018 46,408.88 46,408.88
28 2018
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 592 08/29/2018 46,408.88 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 165,607.82 165,607.82 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,241,406.93
PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 09 2018 8 PR 158 08/09/2018 51,876.52 2,189,530.41
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 497 08/09/2018 1,451.43 2,188,078.98
PAYS 08 08 18
DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 18,703.69 2,206,782.67
PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 08 23 2018 8 PR 159 08/22/2018 51,915.89 2,154,866.78
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 8 JE 499 08/22/2018 4,258.60 2,150,608.18
PAYS 08 22 2018
DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 57,136.41 2,207,744.59
SELECTIVE EXCESS PREMIUM - END OF MONTH 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 669.00 2,208,413.59
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING FSA AND HANDBOOK FEES - END OF 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 402.55 2,208,011.04
MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - END OF MONTH JOURNAL 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 643.36 2,207,367.68
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - END OF MONTH JOURNAL 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 8,650.59 2,198,717.09
ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO RECORD GAS CHARGES - END OF MONTH 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 1,400.28 2,197,316.81
JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TOWN JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - END OF 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 15,746.00 2,213,062.81
MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO CHECKING AB 8 - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 8 09 8 JE 501 08/28/2018 46,408.88 2,166,653.93
28 2018
DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 7,369.48 2,174,023.41
NYS OSC ELECTRONIC DEPOSIT - ELECTRONIC 8 JE 504 08/31/2018 1,096.54 2,175,119.95
DEPOSITS NYS OSC 08 2018
NYS OSC PARK GRANT REIMBURSE - ELECTRONIC 8 JE 504 08/31/2018 49,145.14 2,224,265.09
DEPOSITS NYS OSC 08 2018
INTEREST - INTEREST EARNINGS 08 2018 8 JE 505 08/31/2018 189.77 2,224,454.86
ek Ending Balance - - - - 150,056.03 167,008.10 SSoh isa e
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0480 PREPAID EXPENSES
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,350,010.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,350,010.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 1,322,536.91
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400, A.1610.400, 8 AP 585 08/08/2018 1,451.43 1,323,988.34

A.7020.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Period

Jnl Cat
Code

Jnl No.

Trans
Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.100, A.7310.100,
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1010.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100,
A.5010.100, A.7150.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7020.100 -- PR 16 - PAYROLL #16 08 09
2018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.7310.100,
A.8810.100, A.9035.800, A.7110.100, A.7020.100,
A.1220.100, A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.1310.100,
A.1330.100, A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100,
A.1620.100, A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100,
A.5010.100 -- PR 17 - PAYROLL #17 08 23 2018
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400,
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400,
A.8810.400, A.1622.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1910.400 -- SELECTIVE
EXCESS PREMIUM - END OF MONTH JOURNAL
ENTRIES 08 27 2018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.3510.400, A.9060.800,
A.9060.800, A.8810.400, A.1220.400, A.1010.400 -- TO
RECORD GAS CHARGES - END OF MONTH JOURNAL
ENTRIES 08 27 2018

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.400, A.1610.400,
A.7110.400, A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.1622.401,
A.8810.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.400, A.1355.400,
A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.1622.401, A.1622.401,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.1110.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400,
A.7310.400, A.1622.401, A.1310.400, A.1110.400,
A.1355.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1410.400,
A.1670.400, A.7310.400, A.1110.400, A.7310.400,
A.1110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.5010.400,
A.1680.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1320.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400,
A.7310.400, A.1355.400, A.1410.400, A.8810.400,
A.5010.400, A.5010.400, A.7310.400, A.1670.400,
A.7110.400, A.1355.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.401,
A.1620.401, A.1220.400, A.1670.400, A.1622.401,
A.7110.400, A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.1622.401,
A.7310.400, A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400,
A.1610.400, A.3510.400, A.7140.400, A.7620.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.3510.400, A.5010.400,
A.7110.401, A.7310.400, A.1620.401, A.7110.400,
A.7310.400, A.7110.401, A.7020.400, A.7310.400,

PR

PR

AP

JE

JE

AP

158

159

589

500

500

501

08/09/2018

08/22/2018

08/22/2018

08/27/2018

08/27/2018

08/28/2018

51,876.52

51,915.89

4,258.60

11,096.78

32,328.88

669.00

1,375,864.86

1,427,780.75

1,432,039.35

1,431,370.35

1,442,467.13

1,474,796.01
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.1110.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.1620.400,
A.7310.400, A.5132.400, A.1670.400, A.1610.400,
A.7020.400, A.7140.400, A.1680.400, A.7620.401,
A.7310.400, A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.1410.400,
A.5010.400, A.1010.400, A.7620.400, A.1622.401,
A.7620.401, A.8810.200, A.5182.400, A.7620.400,
A.7310.400, A.7020.400, A.7140.400, A.1620.401,
A.1610.400, A.7020.400, A.7310.400, A.1670.400,
A.1220.400 -- PRINTER AND INK, FLOOR MAT - BATCH
VOUCHER POSTING
i Ending Balance - - - - 152,928.10 669.00 1,474.796.01
Item 0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 200,000.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 200,000.00
Type L Liability
Item 0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 585 08/08/2018 1,451.43 (1,451.43)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 586 08/08/2018 1,451.43 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 589 08/22/2018 4,258.60 (4,258.60)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 590 08/22/2018 4,258.60 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 8 AP 591 08/28/2018 46,408.88 (46,408.88)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 8 AP 592 08/29/2018 46,408.88 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 52,118.91 52,118.91 0.00
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (9,533.00)
TO RECORD SHARE OF JULY 2018 COURT FUNDS - 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 6,461.00 (3,072.00)
END OF MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TO RECORD SHARE OF JUNE 2018 COURT FUNDS - 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 4,789.00 1,717.00
END OF MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
TOWN JUSTICES JULY COURT FUNDS - END OF 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 15,746.00 (14,029.00)
MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
181096 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF JULY 2018 COURT 8 AP 591 08/28/2018 9,285.00 (4,744.00)
FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
181095 STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF JUNE 2018 8 AP 591 08/28/2018 4,744.00 0.00
COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
NYS OSC PARK GRANT REIMBURSE - ELECTRONIC 8 JE 504 08/31/2018 49,145.14 (49,145.14)

DEPOSITS NYS OSC 08 2018
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS
Fkk Ending Balance - - - - 25,279.00 64,891.14 (49,145.14)
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,490,576.76)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,490,576.76)
Item 0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 0960 APPROPRIATIONS
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,550,010.00)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,550,010.00)
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,064,544.08)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2190.000, A.2192.000, 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 18,703.69 (2,083,247.77)
A.2027.000, A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2268.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2401.000,
A.1255.000, A.1550.000, A.2089.000, A.2540.000,
A.2544.000, A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2410.000,
A.2001.000, A.2012.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2027.000 -- A2190
- 20331 - DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2027.000, 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 57,136.41 (2,140,384.18)

A.2027.000, A.2090.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.1090.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2190.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2090.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000,
A.2192.000, A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000 -- A2192 - 20359 - DETAIL GR POSTING
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type F Fund Balance
Item 0980 REVENUES
A.0980 REVENUES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000, A.2610.000 -- TO 8 JE 500 08/27/2018 11,250.00 (2,151,634.18)
RECORD SHARE OF JULY 2018 COURT FUNDS - END
OF MONTH JOURNAL ENTRIES 08 27 2018
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- REFUND REC 8 AP 591 08/28/2018 51.00 (2,151,583.18)
PROGRAMS - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2090.000, 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 7,369.48 (2,158,952.66)
A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.2190.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2012.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2090.000 -- A2001 - 20383 -
DETAIL GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.3040.000 -- NYS OSC 8 JE 504 08/31/2018 1,096.54 (2,160,049.20)
ELECTRONIC DEPOSIT - ELECTRONIC DEPOSITS NYS
OSC 08 2018
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - 8 JE 505 08/31/2018 189.77 (2,160,238.97)
INTEREST EARNINGS 08 2018
bk Ending Balance - - - - 51.00 95,745.89 (2.160,238.97)
Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,516,969.00)
xor Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,516,969.00)
Item 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (19,667.17)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (19,667.17)
Item 1090 INTEREST & PENALTIES ON REAL PROP TAX
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
3179 A1090 - 20363 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 45,732.41 (45,732.41)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 45,732.41 (45,732.41)
Item 1230 TREASURER FEES
A.1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (755.20)
3159 A1255 - 20338 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 238.07 (993.27)
ok 0.00 238.07

Ending Balance - - - -

(993.27)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (445.00)
3159 A1550 - 20338 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 160.00 (605.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 160.00 (605.00)
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (134,192.16)
3156 A2001 - 20334 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 339.00 (134,531.16)
3157 A2001 - 20335 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 700.50 (135,231.66)
3162 A2001 - 20341 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 1,055.50 (136,287.16)
3163 A2001 - 20342 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 1,919.40 (138,206.56)
3164 A2001 - 20343 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 708.00 (138,914.56)
3165 A2001 - 20344 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 650.10 (139,564.66)
3166 A2001 - 20345 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 250.50 (139,815.16)
3169 A2001 - 20351 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 747.00 (140,562.16)
3171 A2001 - 20354 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 2,116.60 (142,678.76)
3172 A2001 - 20356 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 1,119.90 (143,798.66)
3177 A2001 - 20361 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 239.50 (144,038.16)
3178 A2001 - 20362 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 746.50 (144,784.66)
3181 A2001 - 20365 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 1,491.50 (146,276.16)
3183 A2001 - 20367 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 633.90 (146,910.06)
3184 A2001 - 20368 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 477.00 (147,387.06)
3185 A2001 - 20370 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 917.10 (148,304.16)
3189 A2001 - 20374 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 224.50 (148,528.66)
3193 A2001 - 20381 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 87.00 (148,615.66)
3194 A2001 - 20382 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 102.00 (148,717.66)
181125 PATTY RAIMONDO - REFUND REC PROGRAMS - 8 AP 591 08/28/2018 51.00 (148,666.66)
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
3195 A2001 - 20383 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 1,242.28 (149,908.94)
3197 A2001 - 20386 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 440.00 (150,348.94)
3200 A2001 - 20389 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 320.00 (150,668.94)
3201 A2001 - 20390 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 283.00 (150,951.94)
3202 A2001 - 20391 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 1,076.00 (152,027.94)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 51.00 17,886.78 (152.027.94)
Item 2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES
A.2011 SENIOR CENTER PROGRAM FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00

Item 2012

RECREATION CONCESSIONS
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (165.22)
3162 A2012 - 20341 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 54.50 (219.72)
3201 A2012 - 20390 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 58.20 (277.92)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 112.70 (277.92)
ltem 2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (5,263.65)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (5,263.65)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (2,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,000.00)
ltem 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (12,020.00)
3172 A2025 - 20356 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 475.00 (12,495.00)
3197 A2025 - 20386 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 220.00 (12,715.00)
3201 A2025 - 20390 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 300.00 (13,015.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 995.00 (13,015.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (16,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - e 0.00 (16,000.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (16,950.25)
3157 A2027 - 20335 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 175.00 (17,125.25)
3157 A2027 - 20335 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 200.00 (17,325.25)
3165 A2027 - 20344 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 30.00 (17,355.25)
3165 A2027 - 20344 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 175.00 (17,530.25)
3169 A2027 - 20351 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 35.00 (17,565.25)
3169 A2027 - 20351 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 175.00 (17,740.25)
3171 A2027 - 20354 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 350.00 (18,090.25)
3172 A2027 - 20356 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 350.00 (18,440.25)
3180 A2027 - 20364 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 1,032.00 (19,472.25)
3181 A2027 - 20365 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 175.00 (19,647.25)
3184 A2027 - 20368 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 175.00 (19,822.25)
3184 A2027 - 20368 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 650.00 (20,472.25)
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ltem 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE
3185 A2027 - 20370 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 175.00 (20,647.25)
3193 A2027 - 20381 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 175.00 (20,822.25)
3194 A2027 - 20382 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 175.00 (20,997.25)
3194 A2027 - 20382 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 1,000.00 (21,997.25)
3197 A2027 - 20386 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 175.00 (22,172.25)
3202 A2027 - 20391 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 175.00 (22,347.25)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 5,397.00 (22,347.25)
Item 2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (3,500.00)
3159 A2089 - 20338 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 1,500.00 (5,000.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,500.00 (5,000.00)
Item 2090 MUSEUM CHARGES (ADMISSIONS)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (160.00)
3155 A2090 - 20332 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 155 08/15/2018 20.00 (180.00)
3176 A2090 - 20360 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 20.00 (200.00)
3186 A2090 - 20371 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 156 08/27/2018 20.00 (220.00)
3196 A2090 - 20385 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 60.00 (280.00)
3199 A2090 - 20388 - DETAIL GR POSTING 8 GR 157 08/31/2018 20.00 (300.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 140.00 (300.00)
Item 2130 REFUSE AND GARBAGE CHARGES
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Item 2190 SALE OF CEMETARY LOTS
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (8,400.00)
